I— e | G | B

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS

lTT11s®e0000

X X7 X2 X4 X6 X X2 X112 XB8 x2 X24 X6

Please ensure that all components listed below are accounted for before beginning installation:

INCLUDED COMPONENTS
Valves/Clamps/Gaskets
o (2) Valve Simulators
o (2) Valve Springs Fasteners
o (2) Valve Simulator Plug Extensions (Long) o (2) M10 65mm Flange Bolt
o (2) Valve Simulator Screws o (2) M10 Flange Nut
o (2) OEM Valve Adapters o (2) M10 Flat Washer
o (6) 1/8" Aluminum Spacers o (7) M8x1.25 40mm Bolt
o (2) 3" AccuSeal Clamps o (2) M8x1.25 30mm Bolt
o (1) C8 Donut Gasket o (4) M8x 1.25 25mm Bolt
o (3) C8 Three Bolt Gasket o (6) Valve Bolts
o (6) Valve Washers
o (12) M8 x 1.25 Locking Nut
o (24) M8 Flat Washer

Exhaust components

Inlet Tube (Left)
Inlet Tube (Right)
Valved X-Pipe o
Packing Sign Off
SpOI’T Cat (Lef’r) acking Sign
Sport Cat (Right)

O 0O O 0O

Shipped on / /




	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



